CITY OF RIVERSIDE - RiversideTV

City Manager's Office of Communications
3900 MAIN STREET ~ RIVERSIDE ~ CA 92522
TEL: 951-826-2414

TO:

Cynthia Munoz

Assistant to the Executive Director | Administrative Services
Alvord Unified School District |9 KPC Parkway | Corona, CA 92879
Phone: 951-509-6110 | Email:

cynthia.munoz@alvordschools.org

Quotation For: Alvord Unified
EVENT DATE
Alvord Unified High School Graduations Streaming May 23-26
QTY/ HRS DESCRIPTION
1 Alvord High and Alvord Alternative —
May 23

1 Norte Vista High — May 24

1 La Sierra High — May 25

1 Hillcrest High — May 26

v nwn

Quotation

DATE
Quotation #

2/16/2022
RTV2022-1

Prepared By: Scott Brosious

UNIT PRICE TAXABLE?
1,000.00 0
1,000.00 0
1,000.00 0
1,000.00 0

SUBTOTAL
TAX RATE
SALES TAX
OTHER
TOTAL

$

AMOUNT

1,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

4,000.00
0.00%

4,000.00





